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 55 55804 POKHARA LAKE CITY  0District 325 K  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 58143 DHAULAGIRI BAGLUNG  0District 325 K  7  23  32 0  2  0 0  23  0  0

 28 61063 POKHARA CENTRAL  0District 325 K  9  13  28 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 26 67412 SHIVALAYA KUSMA PARBAT  4District 325 K  13  14  30 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 22 89342 POKHARA CENTRAL VALLEY  0District 325 K  2  8  22 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 20 89413 POKHARA SANGAM  16District 325 K  9  10  36 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 39 98293 POKHARA PEACE CHAUTARI  0District 325 K  12  25  39 0  0  0 0  25  0  0

 27 98294 POKHARA AANGAN  10District 325 K  8  29  37 0  0  0 7  22  0  0

 19 100180 Kathmandu Temple City  11District 325 K  11  22  30 0  0  0 8  14  0  0

 7 102515 KATHMANDU TARA  4District 325 K  6  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 75 103362 KATHMANDU GONGABU  0District 325 K  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 103492 KATHMANDU MIRMIRE  3District 325 K  5  18  23 0  0  0 3  15  0  0

 30 105035 KATHMANDU SHREE MACHHAPOKHARI  6District 325 K  9  25  36 0  0  0 5  20  0  0

 17 106444 KATHMANDU SANGAM  0District 325 K  3  4  17 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 109031 KATHMANDU JAGRITI  44District 325 K  7  20  44 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 24 109032 KATHMANDU GAURAV  6District 325 K  6  14  30 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 40 109460 KATHMANDU KOSELEE  0District 325 K  5  9  40 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 22 109855 POKHARA BHAIRAB  1District 325 K  5  18  23 0  0  0 1  17  0  0

 0 110122 PARBAT KUSHMA CITY  31District 325 K  11  11  31 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 20 110547 KATHMANDU BIHANI  7District 325 K  7  20  27 0  0  0 7  13  0  0

 20 110548 PARBAT MODIKALI  2District 325 K  7  8  22 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 29 111193 DHADING PEACE KHANIKHOLA  5District 325 K  7  15  34 0  5  0 2  13  0  0

 20 115700 DHADING NILKHANTHA  0District 325 K  3  11  20 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 22 118521 POKHARA SUNDAR NAGARI  0District 325 K  2  2  22 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 45 120112 Kathmandu Manamaiju  0District 325 K  17  20  45 0  0  0 0  20  0  0

 19 120647 Kathmandu Swayambhu  2District 325 K  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 120649 Kathmandu Heritage  0District 325 K  5  17  23 0  0  0 0  17  0  0

 0 120650 Pokhara Peace Home  28District 325 K  6  20  28 0  0  0 20  0  0  0
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 15 121578 Parbat Chautari  3District 325 K  5  6  18 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 0 121900 Baglung City  42District 325 K  12  33  42 0  0  0 33  0  0  0

 17 123566 Pokhara Central City  0District 325 K  2  3  17 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 24 123688 Pokhara Garden City  1District 325 K  3  6  25 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 25 125426 Kathmandu Swayambhu Town  7District 325 K  6  19  32 0  0  0 5  14  0  0

 0 125438 Pokhara Sapta Gandaki  23District 325 K  6  14  23 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 31 125882 Kathmandu Metro City  3District 325 K  7  19  34 0  0  0 0  19  0  0

 35 125974 Kathmandu Rainbow City  14District 325 K  12  26  49 0  0  0 10  16  0  0

 1 127320 POKHARA SAMRIDDHI  48District 325 K  5  15  49 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 22 127737 Lekhnath Garden City  0District 325 K  3  5  22 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 1 127738 Pokhara Fewa City  5District 325 K  2  4  6 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 38 128422 Baglung  1District 325 K  8  31  39 0  0  0 1  30  0  0

 2 128425 Kathmandu Sagun  32District 325 K  6  17  34 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 17 128435 Dhading Salyantar  5District 325 K  5  16  22 0  0  0 4  12  0  0

 0 128436 Kathmandu Upahar  30District 325 K  7  18  30 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 31 128450 Kathmandu Heritage Dharahara  5District 325 K  3  4  36 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 128472 Kathmandu Om  12District 325 K  6  16  24 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 34 128482 Kathmandu Nayabazar  7District 325 K  6  4  41 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 19 129159 Kathmandu Thamel IBYZA  7District 325 K  5  14  26 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 29 129464 Kathmandu Nepal  7District 325 K  12  23  36 0  0  0 5  18  0  0

 8 129567 Pokhara Central Garden  1District 325 K  4  4  9 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 2 129731 Kathmandu Bharosa  0District 325 K  0  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 131395 Pokhara Unity Chautari  6District 325 K  3  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 11 131396 Kathmandu Manaslu Tourism  4District 325 K  4  11  15 0  0  0 4  7  0  0

 0 132300 Lekhnath Sungava  26District 325 K  3  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 7 133093 Kathmandu Rose  11District 325 K  6  13  18 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 5 134962 Pokhara Mountain View City  0District 325 K  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 135634 Baglung Kaligandaki  1District 325 K  9  21  31 0  0  0 0  21  0  0
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 5 136749 Kathmandu Siddhi  17District 325 K  5  17  22 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 19 137146 Pokhara Peace Deurali  0District 325 K  5  14  19 0  0  0 0  14  0  0

 2 138814 Kathmandu Rosemary  18District 325 K  4  16  20 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 40 138887 Kathmandu Indrayani Khusibun  0District 325 K  8  25  40 0  0  0 0  25  0  0

 32 138888 Kathmandu Manaslu Ganesh Himal  2District 325 K  7  26  34 0  0  0 2  24  0  0

 13 138898 Kathmandu Temple Manang  7District 325 K  5  15  20 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 21 139104 Kathmandu Hamro Sangam  10District 325 K  5  16  31 0  0  0 6  10  0  0

 6 139810 Kathmandu Temple Siddhi Binayak  23District 325 K  6  21  29 0  0  0 18  3  0  0

 12 139971 Kathmandu Diamond Rainbow  6District 325 K  4  13  18 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 25 140434 Kathmandu Sky  3District 325 K  11  15  28 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 17 140602 Kathmandu Rainbow Nepal  8District 325 K  6  19  25 0  0  0 8  11  0  0

 0 141986 Kathmandu Ashirwad  38District 325 K  9  28  38 2  0  0 28  0  2  0

 3 142003 Kathmandu Diamond Nari Shakti  19District 325 K  6  17  22 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 15 142096 Kathmandu Rising Star  9District 325 K  8  11  24 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 9 142127 Kathmandu Shree Maatribhumi  2District 325 K  3  5  11 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 20 142242 Kathmandu Dream City  1District 325 K  2  3  21 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 32 142307 Dhorpatan Baglung  0District 325 K  7  25  32 0  0  0 0  25  0  0

 12 142470 Kathmandu New Metro City  4District 325 K  4  12  16 0  0  0 2  10  0  0

 9 142564 Kathmandu Surya  3District 325 K  3  9  12 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 11 142778 Kathmandu Temple Manjushree  12District 325 K  6  18  23 0  0  0 8  10  0  0

 13 143172 Kathmandu Couples  13District 325 K  6  18  26 0  0  0 8  10  0  0

 40 143684 Kathmandu Saya  6District 325 K  23  34  46 1  0  0 6  28  0  1

 21 144155 Kathmandu Manaslu Vision  4District 325 K  5  20  25 0  0  0 4  16  0  0

 20 144292 Kathmandu Manaslu Nagarjun  2District 325 K  7  16  22 0  0  0 2  14  0  0

 5 144330 Kathmandu Gatisil  7District 325 K  3  8  12 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 2 144485 Pokhara Kumud  20District 325 K  5  17  22 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 9 146729 Kathmandu Knowledge Park  2District 325 K  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 147036 Pokhara Galaxy  0District 325 K  5  16  21 0  0  0 0  16  0  0
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 15 147068 Kathmandu Metro Team  3District 325 K  7  13  18 0  0  0 2  11  0  0

 6 147072 Kathmandu Temple Nilbarahi  17District 325 K  5  14  23 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 15 147100 Kathmandu Rara Sky  6District 325 K  10  13  21 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 4 147102 Kathmandu Metro Home  1District 325 K  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 147105 Kathmandu Rising Dream  0District 325 K  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 147108 Kathmandu Dimple Smile  15District 325 K  6  18  24 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 25 147411 Baglung Union  0District 325 K  8  20  25 0  0  0 0  20  0  0

 20 147458 KATHMANDU TEMPLE CHANDRAGIRI  15District 325 K  21  28  35 0  0  0 11  17  0  0

 4 147631 Kathmandu Diamond Kohinoor  3District 325 K  2  5  7 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 5 147858 Kathmandu New Rising Star  5District 325 K  2  5  10 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 16 147934 Kathmandu Bloodhood  6District 325 K  8  9  22 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 18 148318 Pokhara Heaven  3District 325 K  8  8  21 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 21 149052 Pokhara Dynamic  0District 325 K  5  9  21 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 7 151218 Kathmandu Green Town  1District 325 K  3  4  8 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 4 151605 Baglung Muktinath  22District 325 K  5  20  26 0  0  0 17  3  0  0

 15 151609 Kathmandu Aabaddha  17District 325 K  7  16  32 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 9 151977 Baglung Bhagawati  1District 325 K  2  8  10 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 11 151979 Kathmandu Rainbow Star  4District 325 K  2  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 17 151980 Kathmandu Sundhara Bagdurbar  7District 325 K  5  9  24 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 16 151981 Pokhara Beautiful City  0District 325 K  5  8  16 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 6 152048 Kathmandu Aastha  14District 325 K  12  13  20 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 19 152049 Kathmandu Ashutosh  12District 325 K  7  19  31 0  0  0 6  13  0  0

 20 152051 Kathmandu Citizen Group  2District 325 K  6  15  22 0  0  0 2  13  0  0

 28 152052 Kathmandu Dirghajeevi  22District 325 K  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 152059 Kathmandu Hamro Himal  5District 325 K  2  8  10 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 18 152063 Kathmandu Omni Villa  3District 325 K  7  7  21 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 6 152068 Kathmandu Temple Changunarayan  8District 325 K  4  10  14 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 14 152071 Baglung Blue Sheep  3District 325 K  4  13  17 0  0  0 3  10  0  0
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 2 152085 Baglung Aawaj  20District 325 K  5  17  22 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 15 152107 Kathmandu Core City  12District 325 K  6  18  27 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 1 152513 Baglung Citizens  25District 325 K  5  20  26 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 6 154040 Kathmandu Shwet Barahi  13District 325 K  6  12  19 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 1 154759 Kathmandu Taalbarahi  3District 325 K  1  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 155032 Kathmandu Aagan  6District 325 K  10  13  26 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 3 155044 Kathmandu Satvik Barahi  11District 325 K  3  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 155070 Kathmandu Temple Kalanki Maai  11District 325 K  6  6  20 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 12 155084 Kathmandu Praise  1District 325 K  4  7  13 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 24 155113 Kathmandu Radhakrishna Nagarjun  1District 325 K  5  10  25 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 4 155141 Kathmandu New Shree Machhapokhari  9District 325 K  2  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 155192 Kathmandu Rainbow Samaj  3District 325 K  5  5  11 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 10 155215 Kathmandu Gaurav Prime  1District 325 K  6  6  11 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 20 155221 Kathmandu Rainbow Peace  5District 325 K  5  7  25 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 7 155223 Kathmandu Sadiksha Group  1District 325 K  2  6  8 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 14 155224 Kathmandu Sacred Valley  3District 325 K  4  9  17 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 7 155247 Parbat Kaligandaki  3District 325 K  4  4  10 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 2 155251 Pokhara Kiran  19District 325 K  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 155765 Pokhara Peace Zone  0District 325 K  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155912 Baglung Professional  0District 325 K  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 8 156750 Kathmandu Aayudh  12District 325 K  5  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 21 157048 Kathmandu Dynamic Server  6District 325 K  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157775 Kathmandu Rainbow Galaxy  7District 325 K  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 157923 Kathmandu Rise and Shine Peace  10District 325 K  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 172693 Kathmandu Shining Star  8District 325 K  5  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 15 172694 Kathmandu Smart Star  5District 325 K  7  11  20 0  0  0 3  8  0  0

 8 172698 Kathmandu Urjashil Nuwakot  5District 325 K  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 172699 Kathmandu Survivor's Society  11District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0
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 19 175017 Kathmandu Rainbow Circle  7District 325 K  4  4  26 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 6 175464 Kathmandu Divya Jyoti  14District 325 K  7  8  20 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 21 178529 Kathmandu Himalayan Vision  1District 325 K  12  7  22 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 16 178740 Pokhara Sarathi  4District 325 K  8  8  20 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 16 179021 Kathmandu Helping Soul  7District 325 K  10  11  23 0  0  0 3  8  0  0

 11 179027 Kathmandu Temple Pashupatinath  9District 325 K  8  8  20 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 5 179284 Kathmandu Mayuri  15District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 0 180684 Burtibang Baglung  21District 325 K  10  16  21 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 8 181424 Kathmandu Fishtail Star  11District 325 K  10  9  19 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 14 182921 Kathmandu Pashupati Friends Group  6District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 20 183165 Kathmandu Sunrise Group  0District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 14 185132 Pokhara Global  6District 325 K  6  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 0 185137 Baglung Shaligram  26District 325 K  16  16  26 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 20 185587 Pokhara Next Generation  3District 325 K  0  0  23 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 19 186454 Kathmandu Ichangu Nagarjun  1District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 20 186961 Pokhara Ideal  0District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 17 186978 Kathmandu Himalaya  3District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 18 186986 Kathmandu Dirghayu  2District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 15 187068 Kathmandu Rainbow Chautari  5District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 14 187073 Kathmandu Aadarsha  6District 325 K  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 17 187187 Kathmandu Sara Sewa  3District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 18 187189 Kathmandu Academics  7District 325 K  0  0  25 25  0  0 0  0  7  18

 21 187191 Kathmandu Leadership  1District 325 K  9  12  22 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 16 187192 Kathmandu Himalayan Pride  4District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 14 187206 Kathmandu Youth  6District 325 K  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 187223 Kathmandu Bright Star  0District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 16 187227 Kathmandu Rainbow Garden  4District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 8 187263 Kathmandu Bardaan  12District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0
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 17 187268 Kathmandu Aadarsha Samaj  3District 325 K  9  9  20 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 9 187270 Kathmandu Aarohan  11District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 20 189788 Parbat Alpeshwor  0District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 11 189839 Kathmandu Connection  9District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 20 189841 Nisikhola Baglung  0District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 15 190511 Kathmandu Vision Circle  5District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 19 190525 Pokhara Humanity  1District 325 K  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 12 191254 Madhyapur Kutumba  8District 325 K  10  10  20 0  2  0 5  5  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,742  4,086 1,344
 176

 1,082  2,014  28  70  0765 1249  9  19
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